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Equipe Tours Prenoml

111
112
126
117

115
11
123
30
85
119
146

199
190
125
27
127
89
87
26
24
84
196
128
29

193
191
116
118
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

FREDERIC
John
YANN
FLORENT

JEAN-BAPTISTE
ERIC

Florian

DAVID
RICHARD
VALENTIN
AYMERIC

YANNICK
Yomen
Jordon
OLIVIER
Arnaud
GILLES
NICOLAS
GARY
MATHIEU
DOMINIQUE
FREDERIC
Gaetan
JEROME

Phillipe
STEPHANE
JEREMY
ALLAN
YANN

Nom1l
ISCHARD
SACCOMANDI
FROMONT
SOLO

MICHAUX
DEVAUX
PINSARD
IACCHETTI
VAUDRAN
HOUDEBINE
CHOISY

MARCHAND
JAFFRAIN
EL GUENNOUNI
CORNIL
DARCYLION
AMIOT
FUSILER
GOURIO

LE NAGARD
LECOMTE
PREVOST

Le PEILLET
VALIDIRE

GALVE
BROZILLE
LAVIS
PASTOR
PERRON

Clubl

EC Wallonie

PAC 95

Les Sangliers
BONNIERES

LES SANGLIERS DU
VEXIN

BONNIERES
Thiorry VTT

VC BEAUCHAMP
CVC MERY

CLOCA ACHERES
AUBER 93

LES SANGLIERS DU
VEXIN

CCo

ASES

Les Mureaux
ACMLR
ACMLR

USMC LES CLAYES
CLOCA ACHERES
Sanglier duVexin

Le Sangliers de Paris

BONNIERES
CLOCA ACHERES
BONNIERES

Prenom2
MAXIME
Cryril
Nicolas
REMY

ROMAIN
JEROME
Rolin
PIERREYE
RENE
MATHIEU
ANNABELLE

CLEMEENT
ANAUD
Julien
Laurent
RAMIRO
MATTHIEU
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE

Didier
Sebastien

GUILLAUME
QUENTIN
STEPHANE

Nom?2
NGUYEN
POUPION
VAUCHELLES
DANIEL

BARDE
RIGAUX
DRANDADAM
FOURIER
FERTONANI
PREVOST
GARCONNET

BETINATTI
HUC)
Balianger
LEBOEUF
DA SILVA
SALMON
VICQ
PINTO

HIPPOLYTE
FELIO

PIRES VALENTE
SALES
CHAUVEL

Club2
ACBB

OCVO 95
BONNIERES

LES SANGLIERS DU
VEXIN

BONNIERES

TSF FONTENAY
CLOCA ACHERES
USMC LES CLAYES

Sanlier

ASES

VC MUREAUX
ACMLR
ACMLR

USMC LES CLAYES

Sanglier Du Vexin

BONNIERES
CLOCA ACHERES
BONNIERES

Dernier Cat
12:11:26 A
12:11:30 A
12:12:12 A
12:12:18 A

12:12:20 A
12:16:00 B
12:24:58 A
12:25:56 B
12:11:28 C
12:11:52 A
12:13:51 M

12:14:21° S
12:14:27 S
12:18:44 A
12:19:49 B
12:23:27 A
12:23:29 C
12:23:35 C
12:27:03 B
12:27:37 B
12:28:26 C
12:08:20 S
12:12:52 A
12:15:02 B

12:15:07 S
12:16:50 S
12:17:48 A
12:18:57 A
12:19:05 B



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60

80
81
124
86
83
88
142
147

75
143
122

76

20

79

99

19
161

72

15
113
198

114
71
145
77
73
141
144

82

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

10
10

FRANCK
PATRICK
Aurilien
FRANCOIS
PASCAL
LAURENT
HERVE
ADRIEN

THIERRY
MAXIME
Romian
PATRICK
OLIVIER
SYLVAIN
PHILIPPE
RENAUD
CYNTHIA
ALAIN
NICOLAS
PIERRE
AURELIEN
Nico
GABRIEL
ROMAIN
STEPHANE
LAURENT
CEDRIC
STEPHANE
BENJAMIN

STEPHANE
FABIEN

DANIEL
HAMON
FEROL
BOILLEAU
ROBERT
BEDARD
LAMOUCHE
FERTONANI

LE ROUX
BIONDI
GEFFRAYE
SAPENE
ROUSSEL
LABEDAN
PUECHBERTY
DE BORREDON
ROST
NICOLAZZI
DUVAL
ASSELIN
LEBERT
Chevalier
PINARD
WALLER
SOLO
GOULIN
LLORENS
LEBRETON
ROUXEL

RABOT
SEGELLES

BONNIERES
BONNIERES
POISSY VTT
ACMLR

ASB

SOH TRI

AS BREVANNAISE

TSF FONTENAY
TEAM
VELOTRAINER
BONNIERES

BONNIERES

VC BEAUCHAMP

BONNIERES

BONNIERES

BONNIERES

BONNIERES

AS BREVANNAISE

BONNIERES

FABRICE
DAVID
Antoine
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN-PHILIPPE
Sébastien
CHRISTINE
CHARLOTTE

PHILIPPE
CAMILLE
Tommy

0 HUGUES

MANUEL
PASCAL

FLORENT
CLOE

0 PHILIPPE

LUC
FABRICE

Laurent
GUILLAUME

0 RONALD

NATHALIE

0 THIERRY
0 GUILLAUME

VALERIE
MARIE

C. S. PIERRELAY VTT CLAUDE

WILLIAM

DANIEL
DALLIER
NICOLLE
POIRET
TINEL
HOULEY
LAMOUCHE
VAUDRAN

BOGNIER
EBERHART
CATRIC
BELLEVILLE
MACHADO
VAVASSEUR

DE BORREDON
RYBAK
LABORNE
VIGNERON
COMBRISSON

Jullien
MERGALET
PETITJEAN
BIONDI
GIARD
DAMOY
DUMAS
ROUXEL

CAUET
JOLLY

BONNIERES
BONNIERES
POISSY VTT
ACMLR

ASB

SOH TRI

AS BREVANNAISE

TEAM VELOTRAINER

BONNIERES

USML CYCLO

BONNIERES

BONNIERES

BONNIERES

E. C. SARTROUVILLE
USML
BONNIERES

AS BREVANNAISE
BONNIERES

C.S. PIERRELAY VTT

12:19:22 C
12:19:24 C
12:19:26 A
12:20:44 C
12:21:46 C
12:24:07 C
12:24:.09 M
12:25:04 M

12:28:40 C
12:31:08 M
11:37:32 A
12:11:25 C
12:11:46 B
12:12:40 C
12:12:48 S
12:14:16 B
12:14:40 F
12:15:54 C
12:16:33 B
12:17:03 A
12:17:44 S
12:17:50 B
12:19:56 A
12:22:32 C
12:28:16 M
12:28:23 C
12:30:50 C
12:13:15 M
12:15:19 M

12:15:57 C
12:17:05 B



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

21

177
28
174
175
97
195
172
10
197
78
178
171

120
173
12
194
121
200
34
18
33

W N 00 00 00 0 O O O

LAURENT
LUDOVIC
CHARLES
NICODEME
MICHAEL
ERWANN
ALEXANDRE
LUDOVIC
loic
ANTHONY
STEPHANE
JORIS
JEAN-PAUL
LUCAS
ALEXIS

ALAIN
TEO
PHILIPPE
FREDERIC
PEDRO
MAX
Catrine
GERARD
GREGORY

OLIVIER
BAILLY
PRAQUIN
FAUCHER
LESABQUIT
SOUCOURS
HAMON
LASSALLAS
delsol
DANIEL
MESSAGER
PAGANO
EUTROPE
HIPPOLYTE
SOISSONS

GREGOIRE
RYBAK
RYBAK
CLERC

DA SILVA
PEYRACHE
Pain

LETOULOUSE

SASSIER

LOIC

JOSE

FABRICE
CLOCA ACHERES NEL

DAVID
BONNIERES MARTIN
BONNIERES MATHIEU
BONNIERES AMELIE

DAMIEN
CLOCA ACHERES

0 PATRICK

Sanglier du Vexin  Sylvain
BONNIERES FABIEN

C.S. PIERRELAY VTT YANN

BONNIERES THEO
BONNIERES CEDRIC

MAXIME
BONNIERES

Florian
BONNIERES

PASCAL

RATEL
MIRANDA
DEVIDE
PAGANO
LESNEY
HUCK
LABEDAN

DALLIER

EL KHAZEN

ROUSSIES

HURBAIN

RATIEUVILLE

GREGOIRE

PAIN

CHEVALLIER

DEMONTRILLON

PANN

FREITAS

BUCHELAY MILLENIUM
CLOCA ACHERES

BONNIERES

BONNIERES

BONNIERES

Sanglier du Vexin
BONNIERES

C. S. PIERRELAY VTT
BONNIERES
BONNIERES

12:19:45 B
12:21:29 B
12:22:17 B
12:23:46 )
12:24:29 B
12:24:32 )
12:25:09 )
12:27:02 S
12:27:40 S
12:31:37 )
12:34:14 B
11:22:04 S
12:13:33 C
12:18:14 )
12:18:41 )

12:26:34 A
12:29:31 )

12:34:12 B
11:35:34 S
12:08:15 A
12:11:58 S
12:15:49 M
11:26:06 S
10:00:12 B



